INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 25
23.10.2022 - 11:31

Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free

A CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:03.74 Amnactacuja borgaHoscka
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 2:03.74 CwumoHa MapuHoBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 2:04.20 BecHa CtojaHOBCKa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 2:12.89 BecHa CTtojaHOBCKa
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 10 2:25.66 MwupjaHa boluescka
MR 2:04.01 Tjasa Vozel SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Eva Petrovska
2. Sara Jankovik
3. Katarina Corovic
4. Divna Simsic
5. Jana Milkovska
6. Jovana Nedelkoska
7. Iva Kitanovik
8. Olta Berisha

9. Adora Hoxha

10. Kaja Cirkovic

11. Lena Vukosavljevic
12. Neda Milenkovska
13. Tara Gongin

14. Milica Grcic

15. Riga Beqiri

16. Petra Stevanovic
17. Melanija Simovska
18. Mia Dermendziev
19. Joana Jasiqi

20. Rida Haxhani

21. Georgina Stavreska
22. Dunja Danev

23. Teodora Kolceska
24. Jana Velkovska
25. Dunja Stosic

26. Angelina Dzugomanova
27. Darija Paneva

28. Toska Thagci

29. Dina llijevska
DNS Sofija Jovanic
DNS Jovana Nikolic
DNS Nikolina Radojevic
DNS Dunja Tasic
DNS Rosana Gosheva
DNS Fjorda Shabani
DNS Era Budima

04 A.Pro AMS, SK
08 Skopje, SK

08 PSB, BG

05 PSB, BG

06 Vardar2018,SK
06 Skopje, SK

07  Orion, SK

08 Step, PR

09 Step, PR

07 Napredak, KS
09 PSB,BG

10 Mladost, SK
09 PSB,BG

09 PSB,BG

10 Step, PR

09 Dubocica, LE
05 Skopje, SK

06 VK.vardar 8, SK
10 Nemo, PR

09 Nemo, PR

11  Vardar2018,SK
11  Napredak, KS
12 Mladost, SK

10 Vardar2018,SK
09 Dubocica, LE
11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
10 Step, PR

11  Oktopod, SK

10 Poseidon, PN
11  Poseidon, PN
13  Poseidon, PN
10 Poseidon, PN
07  Skopje, SK

04  Otrila, PR

07  Step, PR

2:0658 663 Q
2:0859 633 Q
2:1120 59 Q
2:1267 576 Q
2:13.04 571 Q
2:16.46 529 Q
2:1660 528 Q
2:16.77 526 Q
2:16.78 526 R
2:1806 511 R
2:2310 459
2:2352 455
2:2490 442
2:26.00 432
2:30.23 397
2:30.91 391
2:3295 376
2:33.76 370
2:3467 363
2:35.15 360
2:3592 355
2:37.79 342
2:3829 339
2:38.73 336
2:3898 335
2:39.18 333
2:40.08 328
2:4356 307
3:2838 148

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

04.11.2022 22:46 - Strana 1



INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 25, Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 25
23.10.2022 - 11:31

Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free

B CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open

2:03.74

AHacTacuja borgaHoBcka

He3aHnyHn MKD - 16 2:03.74 CwumoHa MapuHoBa
MR 2:04.01 Tjasa Vozel SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar2018,SK 2:13.04 571 Q
2. Jovana Nedelkoska 06  Skopje, SK 2:16.46 529 Q
3. IvaKitanovik 07  Orion, SK 2:16.60 528 Q
4. Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KS 2:18.06 511 R
5. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 2:33.76 370
DNS Rosana Gosheva 07  Skopje, SK
DNS Era Budima 07  Step, PR
Disciplina 25 Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free C CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 11:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:03.74 AHactacuja borgaHoscka
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 2:03.74 CwvmoHa MapuHosa
HessaHnuHn MKD - 14 2:04.20 BecHa CTojaHoBCKa
MR 2:04.01 Tjasa Vozel SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2:0859 633 Q
2. Katarina Corovic 08 PSB, BG 2:11.20 5% Q
3. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2:16.77 526 Q
4. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 2:16.78 526 R
5. Lena Vukosavljevic 09 PSB,BG 2:23.10 459
6. Tara Gongin 09 PSB, BG 2:2490 442
7. Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 2:26.00 432
8. Petra Stevanovic 09 Dubocica, LE 2:30.91 391
9. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 2:35.15 360
10. Dunja Stosic 09 Dubocica, LE 2:38.98 335
Disciplina 25 Zenski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free D CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 11:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3aHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:03.74 AHacTacuja borgaHoBcka
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 2:03.74 CwvmoHa MapuHoBa
HessaHnuHn MKD - 14 2:04.20 BecHa CTojaHoBCKa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 2:12.89 BecHa CtojaHOBCKa
MR 2:04.01 Tjasa Vozel SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 2:23.52 455
2. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 2:30.23 397
3. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 2:34.67 363
4. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar2018,SK 2:35.92 355
5. Dunja Danev 11  Napredak, KS 2:37.79 342
6. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar2018,SK 2:38.73 336
7. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:39.18 333
8. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:40.08 328
9. Toska Thagi 10 Step, PR 2:4356 307
10. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 3:28.38 148

DNS Sofija Jovanic
DNS Jovana Nikolic
DNS Dunja Tasic

10 Poseidon, PN
11  Poseidon, PN
10 Poseidon, PN
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